May 01 2024 (06:43) India Rail Info 1

Barauni - Manduadih Kumbh Mela Special/X05223 - Exp - ECR
BSB/Varanasi Junction to MUV/Manduadih

Oh 30m - 3 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BJU Barauni Junction 07:00 0o |1 0 35 |48 |ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 08:28 08:33 5m |0 |1 51 47 |47 |ECR
3 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 09:40 09:45 5m |0 |1 103 |50 |57 |ECR
4  |HIP Hajipur junction 10:50 10:55 5m |0 |1 157 |32 |55 |ECR
5 SEE Sonpur Junction 11:05 11:10 5m (0 |1 162 |43 |56 |ECR
6 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 12:25 12:50 25m |0 |1 216 |57 |58 |[NER
7 |BUI Ballia 14:00 14:05 5m |0 |1 282 |39 |65 |NER
8 BSB |Varanasi Junction 17:40 17:50 10m (0 |1 422 |7 77 |NR

9 |MUV [Manduadih 18:20 0 | 425 |- NER

May 01 2024 (06:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



